
 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE  

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

Dockets UE-240004 and UG-240005 

 

I hereby certify that I have this day served the attached Notice of Appearance upon 

the persons and entities listed below by electronic mail. 

 

DATED at Olympia, Washington this 26th day of February, 2024. 

 

/s/ Jeanne Roth 

Legal Administrative Manager 

Office of the Attorney General 

Utilities and Transportation Division 

PO Box 40128 

Olympia, WA 98504-0128 

Jeanne.Roth@atg.wa.gov   

For Puget Sound Energy 

 

John Piliaris 

Puget Sound Energy 

PO Box 97034 PSE-08N 

Bellevue, WA  98009-9734 

jon.piliaris@pse.com 

 

For Public Counsel 
 
Tad O’Neill 
Assistant Attorney General 
Public Counsel Section 
Office of Attorney General 
800 Fifth Avenue, Suite 2000 
Seattle, WA  98104-3188 
Tad.Oneill@atg.wa.gov 
Roman.Doyonnas@atg.wa.gov  
Brice.Hartman@atg.wa.gov 
Corey.Dahl@atg.wa.gov 
Stephanie.Chase@atg.wa.gov 
PCCSeaEF@atg.wa.gov 
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